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OEM Reference

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA

14611001
19130294
9272249431
GMO07113P
971333SAA0
971332W000
F784EB9AA
971333SAA0

OEM Cross Reference

MICRONAIR
CORTECO
CORTECO
GUD FILTERS
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MAHLE FILTER

14611001
80004433
80004433
AC125
CF11178
CuU26017
CuU26017
LA876
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